DATE HOUR ACTIVITY RESPONSIBLE PERSON
14/03/02  13:00-14:30 Arrival and Lunch
14:30-15:00 Welcome by the General Secretary of the Region of Crete;
Presentation of the final time table
15:00-15:30 Introduction to the BIOMARE CA

A. Eleftheriou
C. Heip/ H. Hummel

15/03/02

16/03/02

15:30-16:00
16:00-17:00
17:00-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-20:00
20:00-21:00

8:30-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:30
14:30-17:00
17:00-18:00
18:30-19:00
19:00-20:00
20:00:-....

8:30-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-12:30
12:30-14:00
14:00-16:00
14:30-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:30-17:00
20:00:-....

Coffee-break

WP3 Introduction

WP3 Discussion in groups
Coffee-break

WP3 Plenary

Reception by the Mayor of the Heraklion City

WP2 Introduction

WP2 Discussion in groups
Coffee-break

WP2 Plenary

WP2 Discussion in groups
Lunch

Visit to Knossos antiquities
WP2 Plenary
Coffee-break

WP1 Introduction

Dinner

WP1 plenary

WP1 dicussion in groups
Coffee-break

WP1 plenary

Lunch

Visit to Archaelogical Museum
Plenary- Concluding Remarks
Coffee-break

Closing session

Dinner

C. Emblow

C. Emblow

J.-P. Feral

J.-P. Feral

J.-P. Fera

R. Warwick

R. Warwick

R. Warwick

C. Heip/ H. Hummel

C. Heip/ H. Hummel



